RHODIUM Series
MEMS-Based Flow Controllers
Active Gas Dilution & Blending
Carrier Gas Regulation in Mass Chromatography
Oxygenation For Medical Devices
Precision Gas Injection for Bioreactors and Fermentors
MASS FLOW CONTROLLERS
FOR GAS APPLICATIONS

3/8” Tube Fitting with O-Ring Seal
04
Ordering Information
Form part number as follows:
(Base Model) - (Power/Signal) - (Flow Range)
Examples: 8511-B-1L or 8511-C-50M
Aluminum MEMS mass flow controller for gases8511
B
C
50M
250M
1L
3L
5L
10L
20L
12.5-15.0 VDC
22.0-25.0 VDC
0-50 sccm
0-250 sccm
0-1 L/minute
0-3 L/minute
0-5 L/minute
0-10 L/minute
0-20 L/minute
FLOW RANGE
MODEL CODE
POWER/SIGNAL
EXAMPLES
8511-B-1L would provide an aluminum-bodied mass flow controller configured for analog 0-5 VDC
input and output signals, requires 24 VDC power, and would measure and control from 0 to 1 L/minute
of Nitrogen (N2).
8511-C-50M would provide an aluminum-bodied mass flow controller configured for analog 4-20 mA
input and output signals, requires 24 VDC power, and would measure and control from 0 to 50 sccm of
Nitrogen (N2).
Standard unit shown with optional tube fittings.
8511
8511 –          –
Dimensions
05
McMillan Flow Products
P.O. Box 1340
Georgetown, Texas 78627
Toll-Free: 800.861.0231 (U.S.A. only)
Direct: +1 512 863 0231
Email: sales@mcmflow.com
Website: www.mcmflow.com
Document 8511-DS2208
Viton – RegTM E.I. DuPont Dow Elastomers LLC
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Related Accessories
CODE DESCRIPTION
8511-MP Mounting plate for 8511
9941-1-2M Mating cable, 9-pin female D-SUB terminated with pigtail leads, 2m length
9941-3 Mating termination block, 9-pin female D-SUB terminal block & power receptacle for 24V
9941-2-2M Extension cable for 8511, 9-pin female D-SUB to male D-SUB, 2m length
9681-4 120VAC Power adapter - also requires 9941-3